
PARTT Table Directors 2020 

Alamo/San Juan/Pharr  C El Paso D 
Aida Lazo Louann “Cita” Sanders 
McAllen, TX El Paso, TX 
legacyagl@yahoo.com cita@campr.com 
Austin A Fort Worth D 
Amalia Rodriguez-Mendoza JoAnn Jensen 
Austin, TX Keller, TX 
siempreamalia@gmail.com Jmjensen@ft.newyorklife.com 
Beeville B Houston A 
Roxanne Casas Julissa Alcantar Martinez 
Beeville, TX Houston, TX 
casascattle@hotmail.com diegojulissa@gmail.com 
Brownsville I C Laredo B 
Sandra Maxwell Mary Ann Barry Garcia 
Brownsville, TX Laredo, TX 
s.pyro@att.net part.lrd.dir@gmail.com 
Conroe A McAllen C 
Janet Emmons Raquel Oliva 
Conroe, TX McAllen, TX 
jgemmons@hotmail.com roliva39@gmail.com 
Corpus Christi B Odessa D 
Cristina Garza Mary Alice Ramos 
Corpus Christi, TX Odessa, TX 
c.c.garza@hotmail.com Manuel1936@me.com 
Dallas III D Rio Grande City/Roma C 
Jacque Resendez Dalinda Pena 
Dallas, TX Roma, TX 
jacqueresendez@sbcglobal.net dalindapena60@gmail.com 
Del Rio B San Antonio B 
Scarlett Elkins Agatha Wade 
Del Rio, TX San Antonio, TX 
Scarlett_elkins@yahoo.com wadecame@sbcglobal.net 
Eagle Pass B San Benito C 
Alicia Charles Mary Torres 
Eagle Pass, TX Harlingen, TX 
amcharles2998@gmail.com torresmaro@att.net 
Edinburg C 
Margot Arevalo-Gonzalez 
Edinburg, TX 
margots@sbcglobal.net 
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